Total and Accumulated Returns by Day - Clackamas County Primary Elections											
	May 19, 2020 Primary			May 15, 2018 Primary				May 17, 2016 Primary			
Date	Daily	Accumulated	Accum %	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %
Monday, May 4, 2020	2,904	3,145	1.1%	3,197	4%	3,346	1.2%	-	-	-	-
Tuesday, May 5, 2020	7,827	10,972	3.7%	295	0%	3,641	1.3%	-	-	116	0.0%
Wednesday, May 6, 2020	17,006	27,978	9.4%	7,736	10%	11,377	4.0%	14,234	12%	14,350	5.9%
Thursday, May 7, 2020	4,809	32,787	11.1%	3,460	4%	14,837	5.3%	3,327	3%	17,677	7.3%
Friday, May 8, 2020	7,305	40,092	13.5%	4,347	5%	19,184	6.8%	10,961	9%	28,638	11.8%
Saturday, May 9, 2020	4,120	44,212	14.9%	2,575	3%	21,759	7.7%	16	0%	28,654	11.9%
Monday, May 11, 2020	8,322	52,534	17.7%	5,529	7%	27,288	9.7%	10,700	9%	39,354	16.3%
Tuesday, May 12, 2020	572	53,106	17.9%	445	1%	27,733	9.9%	630	1%	39,984	16.5%
Wednesday, May 13, 2020	9,321	62,427	21.1%	6,611	8%	34,344	12.2%	8,325	7%	48,309	20.0%
Thursday, May 14, 2020	6,032	68,459	23.1%	2,933	4%	37,277	13.3%	3,581	3%	51,890	21.5%
Friday, May 15, 2020	12,224	80,683	27.2%	5,931	7%	43,208	15.4%	7,168	6%	59,058	24.4%
Saturday, May 16, 2020	11,194	91,877	31.0%	3,606	4%	46,814	16.6%	7,591	6%	66,649	27.6%
Monday, May 18, 2020	14,085	105,962	35.7%	9,926	12%	56,740	20.2%	11,447	9%	78,096	32.3%
Election Day	33,535	139,497	47.0%	24,582	30%	81,322	28.9%	45,189	37%	123,285	51.0%
Eligible Voters	296,487			281,183				241,755			